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CARMEL RIVER ADVISORY COMMITTEE ROSTER 

 

Lance Monosoff 26452 Riverside Way, Carmel, CA 93923  649-3700 

Chair e-mail:  monosoff@redshift.com 

 

Lawrence V. Levine PO Box 222182, Carmel, CA 93922  625-9414 

Vice-Chair e-mail:  farflung@redshift.com 

 

Vincent Frumkin 27645 Selfridge Lane, Carmel, CA  93923  915-8054 

 e-mail: vfrules@comcast.net 

 

Thomas D. House, Jr. 9 Rancho Del Robledo, Carmel Valley, CA 93924  659-0192 

 e-mail:  ThouseAM@aol.com  659-0172 (F) 

 

Lorin Letendre 26377 Rio Avenue, Carmel CA 93923 277-0276  

 e-mail: letendre@sbcglobal.net  

   

Frank D. Pierce 610 Hillcrest Ave, Pacific Grove CA 93950                    758-0096 (O) 

 e-mail: fpierce@leeandpierce.com   595-2785 (C) 

   

Marjorie Ingram Viales P.O. Box 1, Carmel Valley, CA 93924 659-4204 

 e-mail: marj@carmelvalleydesign.com  

 

STAFF:      Larry Hampson, District Engineer 658-5620 

  e-mail: larry@mpwmd.net   644-9560 (F) 

 

  Thomas Christensen, Riparian Projects Coordinator 659-2543 

  e-mail: thomas@mpwmd.net  659-2598 (F) 

 

  Kevan Urquhart, Senior Fisheries Biologist 658-5643 

  e-mail Kevan@mpwmd.net  644-9560 (F) 

 

DISTRICT COUNSEL: David Laredo       646-1502 

  De Lay & Laredo  646-0377 (F) 

  606 Forest Avenue 

  Pacific Grove, CA 93950                                    

  e-mail:  dave@laredolaw.net 
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